
FIA European Truck Racing Championship Round 7 (Hungaroring, HUN)
FIA Swift Cup Europe Hungaroring (4381 m)

Race 2 OFFICIAL FINAL RESULT 04-06.09.2015.

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Vehicle Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Best Lap

1 533 TIM Gábor HUN Apex Racing Suzuki Swift Sport 12 30:32.460 2:16.708

2 509 BERNULA István HUN GFS Racing Team Suzuki Swift Sport 12 30:33.632 1.172 1.172 2:16.632

3 514 BALOGH Zoltán HUN BZ Racing Hungary Kft. Suzuki Swift Sport 12 30:41.417 8.957 7.785 2:17.339

4 550 CSÍK János HUN GFS Racing Team Suzuki Swift Sport 12 30:41.960 9.500 0.543 2:17.665

5 515 BIZUB Tomas SVK GFS Racing Team Suzuki Swift Sport 12 30:43.668 11.208 1.708 2:17.735

6 513 BALOGH Bence ENG GFS Racing Team Suzuki Swift Sport 12 30:43.995 11.535 0.327 2:17.469

7 589 GÁSPÁR Csaba HUN GFS Racing Team Suzuki Swift Sport 12 30:46.248 13.788 2.253 2:18.250

8 511 FÜGE Krisztián HUN Wixxico Kft. Suzuki Swift Sport 12 30:49.303 16.843 3.055 2:18.606

9 537 FORRAI Gábor HUN Apex Racing Suzuki Swift Sport 12 30:53.034 20.574 3.731 2:18.886

10 590 SZÍJJ Csaba HUN Speedy Motorsport Suzuki Swift Sport 12 30:55.218 22.758 2.184 2:19.525

11 519 RÁCZ Gyula HUN Botka Rallye Team Suzuki Swift Sport 12 30:56.157 23.697 0.939 2:19.458

12 508 EGYÜD Gábor HUN GFS Racing Team Suzuki Swift Sport 12 30:57.895 25.435 1.738 2:19.111

13 505 MÉSZÁROS Gábor HUN GFS Racing Team Suzuki Swift Sport 12 30:58.363 25.903 0.468 2:19.484

Not classified

DNF 531 VIZIN Tamás HUN BV Motorsport Suzuki Swift Sport 4 9:36.081 DNF 2:20.391

DNF 527 MÉHÉSZ Attila HUN GFS Racing Team Suzuki Swift Sport 3 7:13.253 DNF 2:20.481g p

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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FIA European Truck Racing Championship Round 7 (Hungaroring, HUN)
FIA Swift Cup Europe - OB Hungaroring (4381 m)

Race 2 OFFICIAL FINAL RESULT 04-06.09.2015.

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Vehicle Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Best Lap

1 533 TIM Gábor HUN Apex Racing Suzuki Swift Sport 12 30:32.460 2:16.708

2 509 BERNULA István HUN GFS Racing Team Suzuki Swift Sport 12 30:33.632 1.172 1.172 2:16.632

3 514 BALOGH Zoltán HUN BZ Racing Hungary Kft. Suzuki Swift Sport 12 30:41.417 8.957 7.785 2:17.339

4 550 CSÍK János HUN GFS Racing Team Suzuki Swift Sport 12 30:41.960 9.500 0.543 2:17.665

5 515 BIZUB Tomas SVK GFS Racing Team Suzuki Swift Sport 12 30:43.668 11.208 1.708 2:17.735

6 513 BALOGH Bence ENG GFS Racing Team Suzuki Swift Sport 12 30:43.995 11.535 0.327 2:17.469

7 507 KESZTHELYI Vivien HUN Oxxo Motorsport Kft. Suzuki Swift Sport 12 30:44.355 11.895 0.360 2:17.746

8 589 GÁSPÁR Csaba HUN GFS Racing Team Suzuki Swift Sport 12 30:46.248 13.788 1.893 2:18.250

9 511 FÜGE Krisztián HUN Wixxico Kft. Suzuki Swift Sport 12 30:49.303 16.843 3.055 2:18.606

10 537 FORRAI Gábor HUN Apex Racing Suzuki Swift Sport 12 30:53.034 20.574 3.731 2:18.886

11 590 SZÍJJ Csaba HUN Speedy Motorsport Suzuki Swift Sport 12 30:55.218 22.758 2.184 2:19.525

12 519 RÁCZ Gyula HUN Botka Rallye Team Suzuki Swift Sport 12 30:56.157 23.697 0.939 2:19.458

13 508 EGYÜD Gábor HUN GFS Racing Team Suzuki Swift Sport 12 30:57.895 25.435 1.738 2:19.111

14 505 MÉSZÁROS Gábor HUN GFS Racing Team Suzuki Swift Sport 12 30:58.363 25.903 0.468 2:19.484

Not classified

DNF 531 VIZIN Tamás HUN BV Motorsport Suzuki Swift Sport 4 9:36.081 DNF 2:20.391p p

DNF 527 MÉHÉSZ Attila HUN GFS Racing Team Suzuki Swift Sport 3 7:13.253 DNF 2:20.481

DNF 577 FEKETE Balázs HUN GFS Racing Team Suzuki Swift Sport 1 2:30.130 DNF 2:30.130

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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